
Registration Status Report

Register to Attend the SMTA Meeting in Mankato March 1-2, 2017
Wednesday March 1, 2017 at 4:30 PM CST

-to-
Thursday March 2, 2017 at 1:00 PM CST

Last Name First Name Email Address Registration
Date

Registration
Status

Payment
Status Registered By

(Eric Warmka)
Sarah Warmka'S
Guest

sarahwarmka@gmail.com Feb 17, 2017 Cancelled Pending

Adelman Katie
kadelman@visitmankatomn.com

Feb 02, 2017 Registered Pending

Andres Christina chamberdir@sleepyeyetel.net Feb 09, 2017 Registered Pending

Bach Arloa arloa@redwing.org Feb 02, 2017 Registered Pending

Bakeberg Shelly Feb 27, 2017 Registered Pending Nort Johnson

Becker Jessica director@nchsmn.org Feb 20, 2017 Not Attended Pending

Busiahn Stephanie director@fairmontcvb.com Feb 06, 2017 Registered Pending

Carlson, Visit
Winona,
Kcarlson@visitwinon
a. Com

Kate Feb 22, 2017 Not Attended Pending Pat Mutter

DeWolfe Anne anne.dewolfe@tigeroak.com Feb 16, 2017 Registered Pending

Ellison Pamela director@lqpeda.com Feb 16, 2017 Cancelled Pending

Elzenga Nicole
director@renvillecountyhistory.co
m

Feb 17, 2017 Registered Pending

Gillespie Mary gfchamber@mvtvwireless.com Feb 16, 2017 Registered Pending

Godfrey Katie kgodfrey@owatonna.org Feb 15, 2017 Registered Pending

Havelka Lisa lisa.havelka@state.mn.us Feb 02, 2017 Registered Pending

Henning Sharon chamber@jacksonmn.com Feb 03, 2017 Registered Pending

Jacobsen Chad Feb 13, 2017 Registered Pending Jim Piga
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Johnson Anne anne@redwoodfalls.org Feb 10, 2017 Registered Pending

Johnson Nort nort@faribaultmn.org Feb 27, 2017 Registered Pending

Kijenski Carrie
ckijenski@visitmankatomn.com

Feb 09, 2017 Registered Pending

Lasar Jan jan@mntrails.com Feb 02, 2017 Cancelled Pending

Macklin Darlene dmackl@frontiernet.net Feb 13, 2017 Registered Pending

Mutter Pat pmutter@visitwinona.com Feb 22, 2017 Not Attended Pending

Nelson Kim Feb 03, 2017 Not Attended Pending Susie Petersen

Nelson Kimberly kcnelson812411@yahoo.com Feb 20, 2017 Not Attended Pending

Pearson Brenda
innkeeper@turningwatersbandb.
com

Feb 02, 2017 Cancelled Pending

Petersen Susie susie@albertleatourism.org Feb 03, 2017 Not Attended Pending

Piga Jim jim.piga@startribune.com Feb 13, 2017 Registered Pending

Rahm Darin darinr@visitmarshallmn.com Feb 24, 2017 Registered Pending

Raimann Carol carolr@roundbank.com Feb 17, 2017 Registered Pending

Rathman Angela Feb 06, 2017 Registered Pending Jamie Scheffer

Riley Christy criley@co.murray.mn.us Feb 17, 2017 Registered Pending

Scheffer Jamie
jamie.scheffer@ci.stjames.mn.us

Feb 06, 2017 Registered Pending

Schnable Nancy director@austincvb.com Feb 02, 2017 Registered Pending

Schreckenghaust Cassi
cschreck@visitmarshallmn.com

Feb 07, 2017 Registered Pending

Steckman Patricia pdsteck@gmail.com Feb 09, 2017 Registered Pending

Thill Anna athill@visitmankatomn.com Feb 27, 2017 Registered Pending

Warmka Sarah sarah@newulm.com Feb 17, 2017 Registered Pending

Younger Jim jim.younger@tigeroak.com Feb 16, 2017 Registered Pending

Zwart Jeanne tjkmkmz@frontiernet.net Feb 13, 2017 Registered Pending
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